



Republika e Kosovës

Republika Kosova/ Republic of Kosovo Këshilli Prokurorial i Kosovës/ Tužilački Savet Kosova/Kosovo Prosecutorial Council

AGENDA OF THE 241TH MEETING OF THE KOSOVO PROSECUTORIAL COUNCIL

Date: 25 January 2024 Time: 11:00

Agenda:

- 1. Approval of the agenda;
- 2. Minutes of the 238th meeting of the Kosovo Prosecutorial Council;
- 3. Minutes of the 239th meeting of the Kosovo Prosecutorial Council;
- 4. Election of the Chairman of the Kosovo Prosecutorial Council;
- 5. Election of the Deputy Chairman of the Kosovo Prosecutorial Council;
- 6. Other.